L12000 105849

Office Use Only

B. KOHR
AUG 1 6 2012
EXAMINER



300237666343

07/23/12--01018--018 **125.00

12 AUG 15 PM 3: 17

SECRETARY OF STATE COMPORATIONS



July 25, 2012

DAVID BELMONTES 180 N. HOMESTEAD BLVD. HOMESTEAD, FL 33030

SUBJECT: KREATIVE PRINTS L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W12000039364

We have received your document for KREATIVE PRINTS L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The administratively dissolved entity with a similar name is KREATIVE PRINTS INC. -- Doc. Number P10000001387.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Buck Kohr Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 112A00019648

www.sunbiz.org

David belmontes 180 N homestead blvd homestead,ff 33030 305.781.0039 | 305.245.0793 |

fax

то:	Bck cohr	FROM	KREATIVE PRINTS	
FAX:	850.245.6030	PAGES	: 4	
PHONE:		DATE:	8/15/2012	
RE:	corrections	CC:	[Names]	
□ Urgent	t 🛮 For Review	☐ Please Comment	☐ Please Reply	☐ Please Recycle
Commen	ts:			

12 AUG 15 PH 2: 59
SECKETARY OF STATE

CHASION OF STREET

August 15, 2012

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ATTENTION: BCK COHR

Division of corporations

Subject: Correction Of Name on Company

Reference number: W12000039364

Letter number: 112A00019648

I previously submitted an application for KREATIVE PRINTS L.L.C, however I wanted to change it to KREATIVE PRINTS LLC. Attached is the corrected application if you have any further questions please contact me at 305-781-0039.

Thank you in advance,

David Belmontes

August 15, 2012

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ATTENTION: BCK COHR

SUBJECT: DISSOLUTION OF COMPANY

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P10000001387

I recently submitted the form to dissolve KREATIVE PRINTS INC. Document number P10000001387. I do not intend to reinstate this company.

Thank you in advance,

William Le Desvie

William Ledesma

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Kreative Prints LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
David Belmontes Name of Person
Kreative Prints Firm/Company
180 N Homestead Blud
Homestead, Fl 33030 City/State and Zip Code Kreative prints @ vahoo. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future admual report notification)
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:
David Belmontes at 305 245. 0793 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\begin{align*} \text{S125.00 Filing Fee} & \text{S155.00 Filing Fee} & \text{S155.00 Filing Fee} & \text{Certificate of Status} & \text{Certified Copy} & Certified Copy
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mreative Prints LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

the North Homestead Blud.

Mailing Address:

180 North Homostand Blud Homostand, Fr. 33030

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

William Ledesma.

180 North Homestand Blud.

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Home St-600 FL 230

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR/OWNER/PRES	William Ledesma. 180 North Homes Feech Blud Homest Food J. Fr. 33030.
KR UP	David Belmontes 180 North Homestrad Bld Homestead LL 33030
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d	late of filing: (OPTION specific and cannot be more than five business de
Tective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

William Ledesma
Typed or printed name of signee

constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)